
Duplex LC receptacle optical interface compliant

Receiver loss of signal output

International Class 1 laser safety

Application: Gigabit ethernet, switch to switch interface, 

Gigabit fiber Channel, switched backplane applications

Standards: Compliant RoHS

SFP Fiber Transceiver 
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Data Rate (Optical)

Fiber Type

Distance

Optical Interface

Operating Temperature

DDMI

1.25Gb

SMF (1310 nm)

20km

LC

-10°C~70°C

Yes

FTRM-SFP-20KMModel

Data Rate (Optical)

Fiber Type

Distance

Optical Interface

Operating Temperature

DDMI

10G

SMF (1310 nm)

10km

LC

-10°C~70°C

Yes

FTRM-SFP-10KMModel

Data Rate (Optical)

Fiber Type

Distance

Optical Interface

Operating Temperature

DDMI

1.25Gb

MMF (850 nm)

550M

LC

-10°C~70°C

Yes

FTRM-SFP-550MModel

Data Rate (Optical)

Fiber Type

Distance

Optical Interface

Operating Temperature

DDMI

10G

MMF (850 nm)

300M

LC

-10°C~70°C

Yes

FTRM-SFP-300MModel


